Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 22, 18 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - VALPARAISO Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 17:14.3

1 1412 Tommy Cavanaugh 11 5 5 16:48.8 16:48.8 0:00.0
2 1437 Jackson Lemmon 12 8 13 17:00.3 33:49.2 0:114
3 1469 Bobby Woodburn 11 11 24 17:13.8 51:03.0 0:25.0
4 1460 Carter Stephens 11 14 38 17:24.8  1.08:27.9 0:35.9
5 1468 Nick Wagenblast 12 24 62 17:43.9 1:26:11.9 0:55.0
6 1436 QuanlLe 9 (31) (93) 17:55.9 1:44:07.8 1:07.0
7 1444 Keaton Olson 10 (32) (125) 17:58.3  2:02:06.1 1:09.4
8 1441 Charlie Moye 9 More Than 7 18:11.1  2:20:17.2 1:22.2
9 1458 David Spoor 12 More Than 7 18:24.9  2:38:42.2 1:36.0
10 1464 Tyler Villarreal 12 More Than 7 18:29.9 2:57:12.2 1:41.0
11 1462 Jack Thursby 10 More Than 7 18:31.9  3:15:44.2 1:43.0
12 1422 Carlson Farha 10 More Than 7 18:42.8  3:34:27.0 1:53.9
13 1426 Jackson Greene 12 More Than 7 18:51.9 3:53:19.0 2:03.0
14 1425 Jon Fry 11 More Than 7 18:56.4 4:12:15.4 2:07.5
15 1454 Jack Schwartz 11 More Than 7 18:58.4  4:31:13.9 2:09.5
16 1421 Gavin Ellis 9 More Than 7 19:02.7 4:50:16.6 2:13.8
17 1414 Zach Cioe 9 More Than 7 19:05.5 5:09:22.2 2:16.6
18 1449 Simeon Rice 10 More Than 7 19:06.3  5:28:28.5 2:17.4
19 1452 John Runnion 11 More Than 7 19:07.5 5:47:36.1 2:18.7
20 1407 Jack Barone 11 More Than 7 19:17.7  6:06:53.9 2:28.8
21 1424 Max Franco 9 More Than 7 19:19.9 6:26:13.8 2:31.0
22 1465 Zack Villarreal 9 More Than 7 19:19.9 6:45:33.8 2:31.0
23 1442 Tristan Norton 12 More Than 7 19:26.4  7:05:00.3 2:37.5
24 1408 Patrick Brogan 9 More Than 7 19:26.8 7:24:27.1 2:37.9
25 1439 Cameron Milroy 9 More Than 7 19:34.1 7:44:.01.3 2:45.2
26 1411 Ben Burow-Flak 11 More Than 7 19:35.4  8:03:36.7 2:46.5
27 1435 Kosta Kouknas 12 More Than 7 19:48.3 8:23:25.1 2:59.5
28 1413 Julian Chavez 9 More Than 7 19:53.4  8:43:18.5 3:04.5
29 1428 Joe Hardwick 11 More Than 7 19:53.7 9:03:12.2 3:04.8
30 1459 Ashton Stacey 9 More Than 7 19:58.1  9:23:10.4 3:09.2
31 1466 Gabe Viloria 11 More Than 7 19:58.9 9:43:09.3 3:10.0
32 1433 Connor Jones 12 More Than 7 20:01.7 10:03:11.1 3:12.8
33 1447 Jacob Reese 9 More Than 7 20:06.5 10:23:17.6 3:17.6
34 1457 Alex Spoor 10 More Than 7 20:12.4 10:43:30.0 3:235
35 1419 Owen Crews 10 More Than 7 20:12.9 11:03:43.0 3:24.0
36 1416 Aidan Clifford 9 More Than 7 20:25.9 11:24:08.9 3:37.0
37 1461 David Stralnic 9 More Than 7 20:28.9 11:44:37.9 3:40.0
38 1418 Cam Costa 12 More Than 7 20:36.9 12:05:14.8 3:48.0
39 1410 TJ Buonomo 12 More Than 7 20:59.7 12:26:14.5 4:10.8
40 1434 Nick Kearney 12 More Than 7 21:16.5 12:47:31.1 4:27.7
41 1427 Elliott Grenier 9 More Than 7 21:18.9 13:08:50.1 4:30.0

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 1 09/22/18 11:47:27 AM



Race Date
September 22, 18

Bib No Name

Team - VALPARAISO
Team Score (places):62

42 1438 Caleb Marconi
43 1463 Isaac Utesch
44 1445 Matthew Puskar
45 1443 Conner Null

46 1406 Carlo Barone
47 1417 Xavier Collins
48 1423 Mark Fields

49 1453 Patrick Sayers
50 1429 Ethan Hawk

Team - MERRILLVILLE
Team Score (places):62

1242 Gabriel Ochoa
1241 Jeremie Lander
1238 Matthew Dzwiecki
1237 Zachary Dunn
1245 Daniel Sanchez
1243 Devin Pope

1239 Larry Gunnell
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Team - LOWELL
Team Score (places):92

1 1212 Dustin Hudak
2 1203 Malachi Freeman
3 1221 Nick Nuccio
4 1219 Jackson Mielczarek
5 1201 Michael Flannery
6 1191 Jackson Bakker
7 1223 Jason Palicka
8 1194 Jake Bruinius
9 1228 Ryan Streeter
10 1211 Vaughn Huber
11 1197 Julian Childress
12 1202 Dominik Fosco
13 1222 Corey Ogrodowski
14 1224 Sam Porch
15 1196 Anthony Carver
16 1209 Jonathan Harkness
17 1190 Jake Babin
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Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall

Grade Place

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 4

10 9

10 10

9 12

9 27

12 (51)

9 (71)

12 1

11 13

11 16

9 28

12 34

9 (38)

10 (44)

12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

2

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:14.3

21:21.7 13:30:11.8 4:32.8
22:38.6 13:52:50.5 5:49.7
23:09.1 14:15:59.7 6:20.3
23:12.7 14:39:12.4 6:23.8
23:55.4 15:03:07.8 7:06.5
24:39.6 15:27:47.5 7:50.8
25:22.3 15:53:09.9 8:334
25:23.6 16:18:33.6 8:34.7
25:53.8 16:44:27.4 9:04.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:15.4

4 16:47.8 16:47.8 0:00.0
13 17:07.4 33:55.2 0:19.5
23 17:11.2 51:06.4 0:23.4
35 17:18.9 1:08:25.4 0:31.1
62 17:51.9 1:26:17.4 1:.04.1
(113) 18:45.8 1:45:03.2 1:58.0
(184) 19:33.7 2:04:37.0 2:45.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:24.5

1 16:18.2 16:18.2 0:00.0

14 17:24.6 33:42.8 1:06.4
30 17:25.6 51:08.5 1:.07.4
58 17:52.6  1:09:01.2 1:34.4
92 18:01.4  1:27.02.7 1:43.2
(130) 18:04.7  1:45:07.4 1:46.5
(a74) 18:13.2  2:03:20.6 1:55.0

18:26.2  2:21:46.9 2:08.0
18:30.9  2:40:17.9 2:12.7
18:34.8 2:58:52.7 2:16.6
18:39.9 3:17:32.7 2:21.7
18:56.7 3:36:29.4 2:38.4
18:59.6  3:55:29.1 2:41.4
19:46.7 4:15:15.8 3:28.5
19:59.3 4:35:15.2 3411
20:00.9 4:55:16.1 3:42.7
20:34.4  5:15:50.6 4:16.2
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Race Date
September 22, 18

Bib No

Name

Team - LOWELL
Team Score (places):92

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

1215
1214
1210
1195
1189
1193
1207
1217
1225
1208
1229
1198

Adam Keeton
Rudy Johnson
Josh Hirjak
Juan Burgos
Colin Arndt
Rory Browne
Trevor Greco
Santino Matthews
Josh Reck
Jack Hannon
Joseph Stryzek
Thomas Dudley

Team - MUNSTER
Team Score (places):126
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1294
1291
1300
1299
1288
1295
1289
1297
1301
1296
1298
1293
1303
1292

Mitch Buffano
Tony Bohling
Oliver Meraz

Max Lindenmayer
Ari Arzumanian
Jacob Cipowski
Abraham Blaesing
Stephen Heritage
Juan Angel Olivencia
Michael Collins
Charles Iverson
Ethan Buck

Sam Szala
Steven Bryjak

Team - WHEELER
Team Score (places):126
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1512
1511
1509
1510
1514
1518
1515

Hudson Hall
Stevie Franczek
Jacob DeMuth
Bobby Emery
Steven Jarvis
Evan Nowak
Zach Jarvis

Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall

Grade Place

11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 19

12 20

11 21

9 29

10 37

9 (55)

10 (57)

10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 2

11 7

12 18

11 49

9 50

11 (58)

9 (63)

3

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:24.5

20:57.3
21:55.2
21:55.8
22:19.9
22:20.4
22:32.7
22:54.3
23:15.1
24:04.3
24:59.3
26:03.1
30:05.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:46.4

19
39
60
89
126
(181)
(238)

17:32.1
17:41.1
17:41.9
17:52.8
18:04.2
18:57.7
19:00.4
19:16.2
19:25.8
20:19.8
20:25.5
20:37.4
23:05.8
29:15.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:39.0

27
76
126
(184)
(247)

16:22.1
16:57.8
17:31.7
18:38.2
18:45.2
19:01.5
19:10.4

5:36:48.0 4:39.1
5:58:43.2 5:37.0
6:20:39.0 5:37.6
6:42:59.0 6:01.7
7:05:19.4 6:02.1
7:27:52.1 6:14.4
7:50:46.4 6:36.0
8:14:01.6 6:56.9
8:38:05.9 7:46.1
9:03:05.3 8:41.1
9:29:08.5 9:44.9
9:59:14.0 13:47.3

17:32.1 0:00.0

35:13.2 0:08.9

52:55.2 0:09.7
1:10:48.0 0:20.7
1:28:52.3 0:32.0
1:47:50.0 1:25.5
2:06:50.5 1:28.3
2:26:06.7 1:44.0
2:45:32.5 1:53.6
3:05:52.4 2:47.6
3:26:17.9 2:53.3
3:46:55.4 3:05.3
4:10:01.2 5:33.7
4:39:16.6 11:43.2

16:22.1 0:00.0
33:19.9 0:35.7
50:51.7 1:09.6
1.09:29.9 2:16.1
1:28:15.1 2:23.1
1:47:16.6 2:39.4
2:06:27.1 2:48.3
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Race Date
September 22, 18

Highland Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WHEELER Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):126 Average Time: 17:39.0
8 1519 Julian Silva 11 More Than 7 19:10.8  2:25:37.9 2:48.7
9 1520 Nick Slutsky 11 More Than 7 21:23.7 2:47:01.7 5:01.6
10 1517 Grant Morgan 9 More Than 7 21:27.7 3:08:29.4 5:05.6
11 1516 Tyler Kimberlin 9 More Than 7 21:35.4  3:30:04.8 5:13.3
12 1508 Dylan Bogs 12 More Than 7 22:48.2  3:52:53.0 6:26.1
Team - PORTAGE Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):168 Average Time: 17:57.9
1 1335 Joe Mietzner 11 23 23 17:42.4 17:42.4 0:00.0
2 1345 Zach Thompson 11 25 48 17:45.1 35:27.6 0:02.6
3 1340 Gavin Schaefer 10 35 83 18:01.9 53:29.6 0:19.5
4 1326 Luke Elwood 9 42 125 18:08.7 1:11:38.3 0:26.2
5 1343 Stephan Sulivan 11 43 168 18:11.1 1:29:49.4 0:28.6
6 1337 Arturo Perez 12 (47) (215) 18:16.7 1:48:06.2 0:34.2
7 1334 Raphael Maier 9 (56) (271) 18:58.8  2:07:05.0 1:16.3
8 1322 Mike Bingham 12 More Than 7 19:03.5  2:26:08.6 1:21.0
9 1333 Ethan Howard 9 More Than 7 19:19.3  2:45:27.9 1:36.8
10 1338 Nick Powell 9 More Than 7 19:22.9  3:04:50.9 1:40.5
11 1339 Kalisto Rosales 11 More Than 7 19:24.7 3:24:15.6 1:42.2
12 1332 Daniel Henson 9 More Than 7 19:39.2 3:43:54.9 1:56.7
13 1320 Kyle Baugh 11 More Than 7 19:48.7 4:03:43.6 2:06.2
14 1342 Lukas Streetmen 11 More Than 7 19:54.4  4:23:38.1 2:11.9
15 1331 Blake Helton 11 More Than 7 20:25.1 4:44:03.2 2:42.6
16 1347 Zach Yong 10 More Than 7 20:40.4  5:04:43.7 2:57.9
17 1324 Austin Chipman 10 More Than 7 21:38.7 5:26:22.5 3:56.3
18 1323 Isaiah Burch 9 More Than 7 21:45.2 5:48:07.7 4:.02.7
19 1330 Raphael Hebert 9 More Than 7 22:07.3 6:10:15.0 4:24.8
20 1349 John Zuniga 11 More Than 7 24:11.4 6:34:26.5 6:28.9
21 1344 Tyler Thomas 9 More Than 7 24:445 6:59:11.1 7:02.0
Team - BOONE GROVE Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):206 Average Time: 18:25.1
1 1042 Konnor Wauro 10 15 15 17:25.6 17:25.6 0:00.0
2 1032 Mason Bills 9 26 41 17:50.6 35:16.2 0:25.0
3 1043 Stanley Zubek 11 36 77 18:03.3 53:19.5 0:37.7
4 1036 Zach Jeffries 11 52 129 18:50.2 1:12:09.8 1:24.6
5 1033 Jorge Dominguez 9 77 206 19:55.8  1:32:05.7 2:30.2
6 1037 Clay Kraus 11 (89) (295) 20:45.8 1:52:51.5 3:20.2
7 1040 Payton Thill 12 (97) (392) 21:20.4 2:14:11.9 3:54.8
Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 4 09/22/18 11:47:30 AM



Race Date

September 22, 18

Bib No

Name

Team - BOONE GROVE
Team Score (places):206

8 1039
9 1034
10 1041
11 1031
12 1038

Johnny Sullivan
Roger Hanvey
Jon Tomasik
Roger Anda
Josh Postell

Team - HEBRON
Team Score (places):234

1123
1125
1127
1124
1118
1126
1121
1122
1120
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Connor Nuest
Jacob Stewart
Noah Weaver
Max Pastrick
Patrick Adamczyk
Ryder Toczek
Trevor Hoffman
Brandon Nilsen
Grant Giacomin

Team - GRIFFITH
Team Score (places):245

1092
1095
1101
1096
1100
1104
1099
1093
1098
1105
1097
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Jonathan Baxter
Jacob Catizone
Matthew Plopper
Andrew Garcia
Justin Perez
Myles Taylor
Hayden O'Brien
Zachary Breeden
Maverik Nelson
Zachary Vargo
John George

Team - ANDREAN
Team Score (places):289

1014
1015
1007
1008
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Matthew Meyer
Dylan Nissan
Ernie Anderson
Curtis Baum

Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall
Grade Place
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 6
10 30
10 45
9 72
10 81
9 (106)
9 (109)
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 22
9 41
12 48
12 59
10 75
12 (82)
9 (96)
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 40
10 46
12 64
9 66
5
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:25.1

21:22.7
21:32.4
23:47.6
24:34.8
34:32.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:36.0

36
81
153
234
(340)
(449)

16:55.8
17:54.8
18:13.9
19:38.4
20:17.2
22:12.4
22:37.4
23:31.9
25:03.1

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:39.0

22
63
111
170
245
(327)
(423)

17:42.1
18:07.6
18:31.9
19:02.2
19:51.4
20:18.1
21:14.8
22:46.3
23:10.2
23:40.1
26:21.6

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 18:55.0

40
86
150
216

18:07.2
18:14.4
19:15.4
19:18.9

2:35:34.7
2:57:.07.1
3:20:54.8
3:45:29.6
4:20:02.0

16:55.8
34:50.7
53:04.6
1:12:43.1
1:33:00.3
1:55:12.8
2:17:50.2
2:41:22.1
3:06:25.3

17:42.1

35:49.8

54:21.7
1:13:24.0
1:33:15.4
1:53:33.6
2:14:48.4
2:37:34.8
3:00:45.1
3:24:25.3
3:50:46.9

18:07.2
36:21.7
55:37.2
1:14:56.1

Time
Back

3:57.1
4:06.8
6:22.0
7:09.2
17:06.7

0:00.0
0:59.0
1:18.1
2:42.6
3:21.3
5:16.6
5:41.6
6:36.1
8:07.3

0:00.0
0:25.5
0:49.8
1:20.1
2:09.3
2:36.0
3:32.7
5:04.2
5:28.1
5:58.0
8:39.5

0:00.0
0:07.2
1:08.2
1:11.7
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Race Date

September 22, 18

Bib No

Name

Team - ANDREAN
Team Score (places):289

5 1016
6 1013
7 1010

Jacobo Ramirez
Thomas Marsh
Adan Dian

Team - HIGHLAND
Team Score (places):290

1156
1144
1157
1149
1155
1152
1150
1145
1147
1159
1158
1148
1154
1146
1151
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Matt Roach
Adam Ackerman
Alex Salazar
Colin Gomez
Nick Markus
Nico Hernandez
Julian Gray
Chris Amador
Max Campos
Michael Zaronias
Michael Stabolito
Josh Cox

Ethan Lewis
Benjamin Ayon
Kevin Hasier

Team - EC CENTRAL
Team Score (places):308

1069
1061
1063
1071
1064
1066
1070
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Enriqgue Romo
Deveyon Blacknell
Malachi Johnson
Louis Williams
Egypt Lipscomb
Chris Okeke
Ronald Stanley

Team - WHITING
Team Score (places):380

1549
1544
1550
1538
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AJ Servin

Sergio Hernandez
Jose Tapia
Salvador Ayala

Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall

Grade Place

12 73

10 (79)

12 (93)

12 33

10 39

11 67

10 68

11 83

12 (90)

10 (98)

11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 3

12 65

11 76

12 80

10 84

11 (99)

10 (122)

11 60

11 70

12 78

10 85

6
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 18:55.0

289
(368)
(461)

19:39.2
20:07.7
21:00.6

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 19:03.4

33
72
139
207
290
(380)
(478)

17:59.1
18:05.2
19:20.9
19:27.6
20:24.1
20:46.2
21:21.7
21:40.7
22:27.6
22:32.9
22:36.6
23:33.2
23:59.8
26:38.5
27:00.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 19:16.5

3
68
144
224
308
(407)
(529)

16:32.8
19:15.8
19:55.2
20:10.9
20:27.9
21:22.9
27:35.9

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 19:57.5

60
130
208
293

19:03.9
19:31.5
19:59.1
20:35.6

1:34:35.4
1:54:43.1
2:15:43.7

17:59.1

36:04.4

55:25.3
1:14:53.0
1:35:17.1
1:56:03.3
2:17:25.0
2:39:05.7
3:01:33.4
3:24:06.4
3:46:43.0
4:10:16.3
4:34:16.1
5:00:54.7
5:27:55.1

16:32.8
35:48.7
55:43.9
1.15:54.8
1:36:22.8
1.57:45.7
2:25:21.7

19:03.9
38:35.4
58:34.6
1:19:10.2

Time
Back

1:32.0
2:00.4
2:53.4

0:00.0
0:06.0
1:21.8
1:28.5
2:24.9
2:47.0
3:22.5
3:41.5
4:28.5
4:33.7
4:37.4
5:34.1
6:00.7
8:39.3
9:01.2

0:00.0
2:43.0
3:22.3
3:38.0
3:55.0
4:50.1
11:03.1

0:00.0
0:27.5
0:55.2
1:31.6

09/22/18 11:47:31 AM



Race Date
September 22, 18

Bib No

Team - WHITING
Team Score (places):380

Name

1551
1540
1543
1552
1541
10 1548
11 1539

Kevin Torres
Christian Camacho
JoseMiguel Haro
Christian Valdez
Daniel Castellano
Adrian Santana
Andrija Bes
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Team - MORTON
Team Score (places):394

1254
1259
1255
1256
1257
1260

Erick Cuellar

Mark Hernandez
Marc Fontanez
Eduardo Garcia
Travielle Gibbs
Dorian Hope-Browder
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Team - CLARK
Team Score (places):408

1050
1044
1051
1047
1046
1048

Adam Tavarez
Anthony Burgos
Darrick Woods
Bryan Munoz
Juan Henley
Carlos Perez
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Team - NORTH NEWTON
Team Score (places):412

1312
1318
1317
1314
1313
1319
1316

Keagan Anderson
Griffin Stevens
Joseph Smith
Alex Dimeglio
Jacob Bookwalter
Ryan Williams
Isaac Knight
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Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 19:57.5
10 87 380 20:37.5  1:39:47.7 1:33.5
11 (104) (484) 22:09.4 2:01:57.1 3:05.5
11 (105) (589) 22:09.8 2:24:069  3:.05.8
11 More Than 7 22:16.5 2:46:23.5 3:12.5
12 More Than 7 22:17.5  3:08:41.0 3:13.6
10 More Than 7 22:28.7 3:31:09.7 3:24.7
9 More Than 7 26:18.5 3:57:28.3 7:14.6
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 20:49.8
11 17 17 17:26.4 17:26.4 0:00.0
10 61 78 19:08.6 36:35.0 1:42.1
11 92 170 20:58.2 57:33.2 3:31.7
9 111 281 23:12.7  1:20:46.0 5:46.2
12 113 394 23:23.4  1:44:09.4 5:56.9
10 (117) (511) 25:54.4  2:10:03.8 8:27.9
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 20:22.5
12 54 54 18:56.6 18:56.6 0:00.0
10 69 123 19:29.2 38:25.8 0:32.5
10 91 214 20:46.2 59:12.0 1:49.5
11 94 308 21:05.7 1:20:17.7 2:09.0
10 100 408 21:34.7 1:41:52.5 2:38.0
9 (101) (509) 21:37.7  2:03:30.2 2:41.0
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 20:24.4
12 62 62 19:09.1 19:09.1 0:00.0
12 74 136 19:44.3 38:53.4 0:35.1
10 86 222 20:36.2 59:29.7 1:27.1
12 88 310 20:39.9  1:20:09.6 1:30.7
12 102 412 21:52.3 1:42:02.0 2:43.2
9 (107) (519) 22:19.3  2:04:21.4 3:10.2
9 (112) (631) 23:15.1  2:27:36.6 4:06.0
7 09/22/18 11:47:31 AM




Race Date
September 22, 18

Bib No

Name

Team - WEST SIDE

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team Score (places):469

1487
1490
1492
1484
1488
1489
1486

Que'Sean Mason
Quman Peterson
Darryl Shaw
Jaylen Bandy
Jamari McCambry
Andell McMath
Dominic Burns

Team - STEEL CITY

OO WN P

Team Score (places):589

1362
1364
1370
1363
1361
1371

Kevon Gibson
Keontrell Gill
Vontrell Story
Keyon Gibson
Don Coleman
Michael Trambles

Team - BISHOP NOLL

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1026 David Robles

2 1021 Alex Alvarez

3 1025 David Mendoza
Team - GAVIT

A OWDN P

Team Score (places):Inc.

1081
1082
1077
1079

George Peterson
Sean Strongfellow
Aidan Bevin

Eric Johnson

Team - RIVER FOREST

1
2
3

Team Score (places):Inc.

1354
1356
1357

DeWayne Bailey
Lucas Stewart
Marlin Walker

Highland Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 21:31.6
12 53 53 18:55.2 18:55.2 0:00.0
10 95 148 21:12.2 40:07.4 2:16.9
10 103 251 22:01.7 1:02:09.1 3:06.4
11 108 359 22:24.9 1:24:34.0 3:29.7
10 110 469 23:04.2 1:47:38.2 4:08.9
10 (116) (585) 25:40.4  2:13:18.7 6:45.1
9 (118) (703) 26:37.8  2:39:56.5 7:42.6
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 26:14.6
11 114 114 24:11.1 24:11.1 0:00.0
10 115 229 25:02.2 49:13.4 0:51.0
10 119 348 26:58.8 1:16:12.2 2:47.6
10 120 468 27:26.4  1:43:38.6 3:15.2
10 121 589 27:34.3  2:11:12.9 3:23.1
10 (123) (712) 33:10.2  2:44:23.2 8:59.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 22:25.2 22:25.2 0:00.0
12 Less Than 5 22:36.9 45:02.1 0:11.7
12 Less Than 5 23:29.4  1:08:31.6 1:04.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 17:56.9 17:56.9 0:00.0
10 Less Than 5 20:13.4 38:10.3 2:16.5
9 Less Than 5 20:44.7 58:55.0 2:47.8
11 Less Than 5 21:42.4 1:20:37.5 3:45.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 20:18.4 20:18.4 0:00.0
10 Less Than 5 20:41.9 41:00.4 0:23.4
11 Less Than 5 29:22.3  1:10:22.7 9:03.8
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